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Equal section thin-walled bearing

Metric open thickness 20mm series-K08020XP0

goog:

Bearing number(]
DimensionmmQ
Bore diameterd
Outside diameter
Thickness[]
Radial loadCoNO
Static
Dynamicl
Thrust loadCoN[O
Static

Dynamicll

K08020XP0

80

120

20

2181

2111

5454

2973



http://www.tcpdf.org

